Quotation The Products are traded in percentage of the Denomination and are booked accordingly

Clearing System SIX SIS AG

Form Uncertificated Securities

Governing Law / Jurisdiction Swiss Law / Zurich 1, Switzerland

Key Information – Valor 44633689– 21.01.2019   4/9

 BANK JULIUS BAER & CO. LTD –  Switzerland

II. Profit and Loss Prospects

The Products allow the Holder thereof to benefit from an

unlimited participation in a percentage of any positive

performance of the Underlying. Therefore, the potential return

on an investment in such Products is not capped. Holders of

such Products may participate above or below average in any

increase in the value of the Underlying due to the

Participation. The potential loss associated with an investment

in such Products corresponds to the difference between the

invested amount and the Final Redemption Amount (i.e. the

Protected Redemption Amount). Investors in any such

Product should be aware that the Protected Redemption

Amount may be less than the Issue Price (or, if different, the

price the relevant investor paid for such Product)

Redemption Scenarios

Investment Amount USD 10,000.00

Underlying Swiss Market®Index

Initial Level CHF 8,940.52

Strike CHF 8,940.52 (100.00%)

Final

Level

Performance as per

Final Fixing Date

(in % of the Initial Level)

Final Redemption Amount Profit/Loss in % of

the Investment Amount

CHF 7,599.442 -15% USD 10,000.00 +0.00%

CHF 8,046.468 -10% USD 10,000.00 +0.00%

CHF 8,493.494 -5% USD 10,000.00 +0.00%

CHF 8,940.520  USD 11,000.00 +10.00%

CHF 9,387.546 +5% USD 11,000.00 +10.00%

CHF 9,834.572 +10% USD 11,000.00 +10.00%

CHF 10,281.598 +15% USD 11,500.00 +15.00%

CHF 10,728.624 +20% USD 12,000.00 +20.00%

The above described redemption scenarios serve exclusively to illustrate the profit and loss prospects and are based on hypothetical

price/level developments and calculated based on the value of the Underlying at the Final Fixing Date. These figures are neither an

indicator nor a warranty of future price/level developments of the Underlying and the market value of the Product.

Key Information – Valor 44633689– 21.01.2019   5/9

 BANK JULIUS BAER & CO. LTD –  Switzerland

III. Significant Risks for Investors

The following risk disclosure cannot disclose all the risks

associated with an investment in the Products. Therefore,